www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2026 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 1REV: 04/26
FEATURES
•	 A modern architecturally designed volumetric troffer
with a steel white body, combining form and function.
•	 High-transmission extruded PMMA frosted acrylic lens
for uniform, glare-free illumination.
•	 Suitable for recessed, surface, or flange mounting,
with optional air return configurations for added

LED SYSTEMS TABLE
LINE DRAWINGS
ORDERING GUIDE
CONTROLS
QUICK SHIP
5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
Y
by
TITLE
24
OPTICS
Standard high transmission extruded PMMA frosted acrylic volumetric lens.
Removable lens for easy access to LED boards and drivers for maintenance.
TROFFER
VOLA SCAN OR
CLICK HERE
PRODUCT
OVERVIEW
www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2026 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 2REV: 04/26
Example: VOLA24-43L-U-40-NUROPART #
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES
VOLA14 Volumetric Troffer
1’x4’
VOLA22 Volumetric Troffer
2’x2’
VOLA24 Volumetric Troffer
2’x4’
LUMENS
24L 46L
30L 52L
41L 62L
24L 45L
31L 50L
34L 61L
39L 76L
29L 53L
34L 62L
37L 79L7
43L 86L7
49L 104L7
DRIVER
U 120-277V
HV 4 347V
80 CRI/CCT
50
40
35
30
90 CRI/CCT
940
935
930
AIR RETURN
BLANK None―std. housing
AR/W Air Return―White Reveal
AR/B Air Return―Black Reveal
CONTROLS
ADVANCED
BLANK None
NURO 1, 3, 9 NUROAir Integrated Groupable Sensor
NURO/MWS 1, 9 NUROAir Integrated Microwave Groupable Sensor
ESMC 1, 3 EasySense Grouping Sensor
VDO  2,3 Lutron Vive Daylight & Occupancy Sensor
VRF 2,3 Lutron Vive Radio Frequency Only
AWNR 2,3 Lutron Athena Wireless Node RF Only
AWNS 2,3 Lutron Athena Wireless Node with Sensor
WARRANTY
BLANK 5 Year
10YR 5 10 Year
1 Easily Controlled via Mobile Phone with Bluetooth App 5 Contact Factory for more details
2 Must be used with SR Sensor Ready Driver 6 Operating temp down to 32⁰F
3 View controls page for more details (pg.4) 7 Standard 120-277V driver is dimmable to 1%
4 Standard 347V High Voltage driver dimmable down to 1% 8 Will not work with stepdowns or sensors
9 Contact factory for specification compatibility
FOOTNOTES
SHIP WITH ACCESSORIES
NURO-SW-3B-BA-BL-WP-V1 NUROAir Bluetooth 3-Key Wireless Battery Powered Wall Switch
NURO-SW-5B-BA-BL-WP-V1 NUROAir Bluetooth 5-Key Wireless Battery Powered Wall Switch
NURO-SW-7B-AC-BL-WP-V1 NUROAir Bluetooth 7-Key Line Voltage (AC 120-277V) Powered Wall Switch
ESMC/WWS/DR Wireless Wall Dual Rocker Switch To Control Each ES Group Of Fixtures
FLGKxx Flange Kit (xx=14, 22, or 24)
+VOLAxx SM Surface Mount Kit (xx=14, 22, or 24)
ALTERNATE DRIVERS
BLANK None
SR Sensor-Ready Driver
DR DALI-Ready Driver
DIM1 1% Dimming Driver
BLD 8 Bi-Level Dimming Driver
LDE1 Lutron Hi-Lume Driver
(100%/50%) with two hot leads